
Information

Description:EMVY/SECONDARY STRUCTURE
KIT/BL200-1
Bid invitation number:6300038577
Version:        3

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 30.10.2023 16:00:00
Tech Opening date: 30.10.2023 16:00:00
Created On: 11.10.2023 05:36:18

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Firm is requested to submit the quote as per NIT - Terms & Conditions, Quality Assurance Plan (QAP), Drawings,
GENERAL - T & C and FORM No.8205350535 attached at Collaboration Folder.
Attachments:

FORM NO.8205350535

NIT-TERMS & CONDITIONS

GENERAL - T & C

QAP

MAIN DRGS

SUB DWG 1

SUB DWG. 2

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 6161CGFK039D Secondary Structure Kit 30.12.2023 00:00:00 97  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMVY/SECONDARY STRUCTURE
KIT/BL200-1
Bid invitation number:6300038577
Version:        3

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


